
 

 

GALLUP NEWS SERVICE 

 

GALLUP POLL SOCIAL SERIES:  

WORK AND EDUCATION 
 

-- FINAL TOPLINE -- 

 

 

Timberline: 937614 

T:448  

Princeton Job #: 21-08-010 

 

August 2-17, 2021 

 

Results are based on telephone interviews conducted August 2-17, 2021 with a random sample of –1,006—

adults, ages 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia.  For results based on this sample of 

national adults, the margin of sampling error is ±4 percentage points at the 95% confidence level.   

 

For results based on the sample of –490—national adults in Form A, the margin of sampling error is ±5 

percentage points. 

 

For results based on the sample of –516—national adults in Form B, the margins of sampling error is ±5 

percentage points. 

 

For results based on the sample of –544—adults who are employed full- or part-time, the maximum margin of 

sampling error is ±5 percentage points. 

 

For results based on the sample of –224—parents with children in Kindergarten through Grade 12, the 

maximum margin of sampling error is ±8 
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7.  Thinking about the job situation in America today, would you say that it is now a good time or a bad time to 

find a quality job?  





 

 

Q.7 (GOOD TIME TO FIND A QUALITY JOB) CONTINUED 

 

 

Good  

time 

Bad  

time 

No 

opinion   

Good 

 time 

Bad  

time 

No 

opinion 

2005     2003    

2005 Dec 19-22 40 56 4  2003 Dec 11-14 29 68 3 

2005 Dec 5-8 36 60 4  2003 Nov 3-5 24 73 3 

2005 Nov 17-20 42 56 2  2003 Oct 6-8 24 74 2 

2005 Nov 7-10 37 59 4  2003 Sep 8-10 19 79 2 

2005 Oct 24-26 37 58 5  2003 Aug 4-6 17 81 2 

2005 Oct 13-16 35 62 3  2003 Jul 7-9 20 78 2 

2005 Sep 26-28 38 56 6  2003 Jun 12-15 22 76 2 

2005 Sep 12-15 38 59 3  2003 May 5-7 22 75 3 

2005 Aug 22-25 36 58 6  2003 Apr 7-9 23 75 2 

2005 Aug 8-11 39 58 3  2003 Mar 3-5 16 81 3 

2005 Jul 25-28 35 61 4  2003 Feb 3-6 19 79 2 

2005 Jul 7-10 39 58 3  2003 Jan 13-16 20 78 2 

2005 Jun 16-19 40 56 4  2002    

2005 Jun 6-8 35 62 3  2002 Dec 5-8 19 78 3 

2005 May 23-26 39 58 3  2002 Nov 11-14 27 69 4 

2005 May 2-5 38 59 3  2002 Oct 14-17 23 70 7 

2005 Apr 18-21 38 



 

 

 
 

Male Female White

Non-

white 18-34 35-54 55+

College 

Grad

Some 

College


